
U23 European Championship
petak, 31. maj 2019. - 09.00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 50 7.5.1997.
2 DE GREEF STEF BEL 14 10.1.1998.
3 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 35 14.4.1999.
4 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 12 28.5.1998.
5 AHEICHYK Daniil BLR 47 12.12.1998.
6 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 42 30.6.2000.
7 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 37 7.11.1999.
8 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 27 7.10.1996.
9 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL 14.1.2003.
10 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 56 17.1.2001.
11 PANAGIEV Stefan-Damian BUL 27.12.1999.
12 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 7.1.2002.
13 FILES Petar CRO 7 26.7.1997.
14 GOJAK Antonio CRO 28 26.7.2000.
15 SMREKAR Leo CRO 49 21.5.2000.
16 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 44 6.8.2002.
17 ELICE Meddy FRA 10 7.2.1996.
18 LOISEL Pierre FRA 8 6.3.1998.
19 ROGER Wallerand FRA 4 25.7.1998.
20 SAVIN Rafael FRA 16 15.9.2000.
21 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 36 13.2.1999.
22 LLOYD Alexander GBR 29 12.2.1996.
23 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 13 10.11.1996.
24 GALUASHVILI Lasha GEO 32 15.1.1998.
25 BRAUN Fabian GER 17 31.1.1997.
26 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER 39 29.7.1998.
27 RENNER Moritz GER 41 11.8.2001.
28 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER 21 5.3.1997.
29 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 52 17.10.1996.
30 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 45 31.7.1998.
31 KISS Daniel HUN 31 27.9.1998.
32 SZEMES Gergo HUN 48 11.2.2003.
33 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu ISR 55 3.4.1999.
34 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 2 30.7.1997.
35 FILIPPI Davide ITA 11 14.3.1998.
36 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA 9 18.7.1996.
37 MARINI Tommaso ITA 1 17.4.2000.
38 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 15 22.8.1997.
39 TETERIS Lukas LAT 43 10.5.1996.
40 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 51 27.10.1998.
41 TANASE Mihai MDA 30 30.11.2001.
42 BEM Maciej POL 22 31.3.2001.
43 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 40 5.10.2000.
44 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 33 17.12.1998.
45 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 6 4.3.1997.
46 BODO Benjamin ROU 26 31.1.1998.
47 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 5 11.1.1997.
48 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 19 23.3.2000.
49 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 24 23.3.2000.
50 SEMENYUK Grigoriy RUS 3 24.7.1998.
51 CUK Veljko SRB 18 26.1.2000.
52 KRALIK Roman SVK 53 5.6.2001.
53 DAHLIN Svante SWE 25 13.4.1999.
54 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 23 21.11.1998.
55 WESTESSON Malte SWE 46 8.3.2001.
56 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 38 3.4.1998.
57 DZHUS Yuri UKR 54 17.12.1997.
58 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 34 17.3.1998.
59 HOYDA Danyyil UKR 20.2.2000.
60 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR 20 22.5.1996.



9 pools
3 pools of 6 and 6 pools of 7
44 (73,33% of 60) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MARINI Tommaso ITA 1
2 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 2
3 SEMENYUK Grigoriy RUS 3
4 ROGER Wallerand FRA 4
5 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 5
6 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 6
7 FILES Petar CRO 7
8 LOISEL Pierre FRA 8
9 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA 9
10 ELICE Meddy FRA 10
11 FILIPPI Davide ITA 11
12 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 12
13 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 13
14 DE GREEF STEF BEL 14
15 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 15
16 SAVIN Rafael FRA 16
17 BRAUN Fabian GER 17
18 CUK Veljko SRB 18
19 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 19
20 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR 20
21 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER 21
22 BEM Maciej POL 22
23 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 23
24 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 24
25 DAHLIN Svante SWE 25
26 BODO Benjamin ROU 26
27 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 27
28 GOJAK Antonio CRO 28
29 LLOYD Alexander GBR 29
30 TANASE Mihai MDA 30
31 KISS Daniel HUN 31
32 GALUASHVILI Lasha GEO 32
33 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 33
34 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 34
35 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 35
36 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 36
37 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 37
38 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 38
39 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER 39
40 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 40
41 RENNER Moritz GER 41
42 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 42
43 TETERIS Lukas LAT 43
44 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 44
45 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 45
46 WESTESSON Malte SWE 46
47 AHEICHYK Daniil BLR 47
48 SZEMES Gergo HUN 48
49 SMREKAR Leo CRO 49
50 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 50
51 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 51
52 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 52
53 KRALIK Roman SVK 53
54 DZHUS Yuri UKR 54
55 ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu ISR 55
56 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 56
57 PANAGIEV Stefan-Damian BUL
58 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL
59 HOYDA Danyyil UKR
60 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL
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Strip Blue

09.00

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR

MARINI Tommaso ITA

DZHUS Yuri UKR

BORODACHEV Anton RUS

CUK Veljko SRB

ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu ISR

DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR

Strip Yellow

09.00

Referee(s):

VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

BIANCHI Guillaume ITA

STEPURA Yaroslav UKR

KRALIK Roman SVK

NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL

MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR

BRAUN Fabian GER

MOTTIAT Lucas BEL

Strip Green

09.00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER

BIALIAYEV Raman BLR

SAVIN Rafael FRA

PANAGIEV Stefan-Damian BUL

BALOGH Boldizsar HUN

SEMENYUK Grigoriy RUS

RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL



Strip Red

09.00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
MACHADO Miguel (POR)

ROGER Wallerand FRA

HAMLESCHER Magnus GER

HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR

BEM Maciej POL

SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL

BARBINTA Mihail MDA

KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT

Strip 5

09.00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)
PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

JURKIEWICZ Jan POL

DE GREEF STEF BEL

AKHMETOV Iskander RUS

HOYDA Danyyil UKR

HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM

PERSSON Sebastian SWE

GALUASHVILI Lasha GEO

Strip 6

09.00

Referee(s):

ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

KISS Daniel HUN

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL

RENNER Moritz GER

BORODACHEV Kirill RUS

SMREKAR Leo CRO

MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL

GAGANIDZE Luka GEO



Strip 7

09.00

Referee(s):

SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

DAHLIN Svante SWE

SZEMES Gergo HUN

TANASE Mihai MDA

TETERIS Lukas LAT

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL

FILES Petar CRO

Strip 8

09.00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

FILIPPI Davide ITA

LOISEL Pierre FRA

BODO Benjamin ROU

LLOYD Alexander GBR

AHEICHYK Daniil BLR

TOTUSEK Marek CZE

Strip 9

09.00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

GOJAK Antonio CRO

LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR

WESTESSON Malte SWE

ELICE Meddy FRA

BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN

INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 ROGER Wallerand FRA 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 FILIPPI Davide ITA 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
5 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
6 SAVIN Rafael FRA 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
7 BRAUN Fabian GER 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
8 DE GREEF STEF BEL 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
9 CUK Veljko SRB 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
10 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR 5 0,83 27 22 +5 Advanced
11 ELICE Meddy FRA 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
12 FILES Petar CRO 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
13 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14 BEM Maciej POL 4 0,67 24 13 +11 Advanced
15 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 SEMENYUK Grigoriy RUS 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
17 MARINI Tommaso ITA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
18 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
19 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
20 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
21 HOYDA Danyyil UKR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
22 LOISEL Pierre FRA 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
23 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
24 TANASE Mihai MDA 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
25 AHEICHYK Daniil BLR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
26 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
27 BODO Benjamin ROU 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
28 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
29 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
30 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
31 RENNER Moritz GER 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
33T BARBINTA Mihail MDA 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
33T HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
35 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER 3 0,50 17 24 -7 Advanced
36 SZEMES Gergo HUN 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
37 WESTESSON Malte SWE 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
38 TETERIS Lukas LAT 2 0,40 16 23 -7 Advanced
39 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
40 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
41 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
42 KISS Daniel HUN 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
43 SMREKAR Leo CRO 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
44 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
45 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
46 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
47 DZHUS Yuri UKR 2 0,33 14 24 -10 Eliminated
48 PANAGIEV Stefan-Damian BUL 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
49 GOJAK Antonio CRO 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
50 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
51 DAHLIN Svante SWE 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
52 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Eliminated
53T ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu ISR 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
53T GALUASHVILI Lasha GEO 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
55 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 1 0,17 8 26 -18 Eliminated
56 LLOYD Alexander GBR 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
57 KRALIK Roman SVK 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
58 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
59 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
60 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

2

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

3

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

5

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

6

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

7

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

2

3

4

5

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

6

Ref: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

7

8

9

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

10

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

11

12

13

14

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

15

16

Table of 64

RUS

MDA

GBR

ITA

RUS

SRB

GER

MDA

BLR

BLR

BEL

ITA

SWE

LAT

UKR

HUN

CRO

ITA

GEO

POL

HUN

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

3

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

5

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

6

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

7

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Video: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

8

Table of 16

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

9

Ref: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)
Video: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

10

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

11

Ref: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)
Video: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

12

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

13

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

14

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

15

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

18

(19) HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL
19

20

21

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

22

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

23

24

25

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

26

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

27

28

29

30

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

GER

BEL

(19) HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL
ARM

POL

FRA

CRO

FRA

ROU

LAT

FRA

GER

(39) MENKUER Engin Batuhan
TUR

BEL

BLR

HUN

UKR

RUS

POL

GER

UKR

FRA



Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Assist: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Assist: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Assist: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: SAVCHEVA Evelina (BUL)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

3

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

4

Table of 8

RUS

SRB

ITA

RUS

ITA

FRA

BEL

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 23.3.2000.
2 FILIPPI Davide ITA 14.3.1998.
3T ROGER Wallerand FRA 25.7.1998.
3T BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 30.7.1997.
5 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 11.1.1997.
6 SAVIN Rafael FRA 15.9.2000.
7 CUK Veljko SRB 26.1.2000.
8 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 28.5.1998.
9 DE GREEF STEF BEL 10.1.1998.
10 FILES Petar CRO 26.7.1997.
11 BEM Maciej POL 31.3.2001.
12 MARINI Tommaso ITA 17.4.2000.
13 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 4.3.1997.
14 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 10.11.1996.
15 LOISEL Pierre FRA 6.3.1998.
16 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 7.10.1996.
17 BRAUN Fabian GER 31.1.1997.
18 STEPURA Yaroslav UKR 22.5.1996.
19 ELICE Meddy FRA 7.2.1996.
20 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA 18.7.1996.
21 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 23.3.2000.
22 SEMENYUK Grigoriy RUS 24.7.1998.
23 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 7.5.1997.
24 HOYDA Danyyil UKR 20.2.2000.
25 BODO Benjamin ROU 31.1.1998.
26 KUCEBA Vitalijs LAT 22.8.1997.
27 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 17.12.1998.
28 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 13.2.1999.
29 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 17.3.1998.
30 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER 5.3.1997.
31 BIALIAYEV Raman BLR 30.6.2000.
32 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER 29.7.1998.
33 TANASE Mihai MDA 30.11.2001.
34 AHEICHYK Daniil BLR 12.12.1998.
35 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 14.4.1999.
36 RENNER Moritz GER 11.8.2001.
37 BARBINTA Mihail MDA 27.10.1998.
38 SZEMES Gergo HUN 11.2.2003.
39 WESTESSON Malte SWE 8.3.2001.
40 TETERIS Lukas LAT 10.5.1996.
41 MENKUER Engin Batuhan TUR 3.4.1998.
42 KISS Daniel HUN 27.9.1998.
43 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21.5.2000.
44 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 17.10.1996.
45 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 5.10.2000.
46 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 7.11.1999.
47 DZHUS Yuri UKR 17.12.1997.
48 PANAGIEV Stefan-Damian BUL 27.12.1999.
49 GOJAK Antonio CRO 26.7.2000.
50 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 6.8.2002.
51 DAHLIN Svante SWE 13.4.1999.
52 BELLOVICZ GABOR HUN 31.7.1998.
53T ROSENFELD Roey Eliyahu ISR 3.4.1999.
53T GALUASHVILI Lasha GEO 15.1.1998.
55 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 17.1.2001.
56 LLOYD Alexander GBR 12.2.1996.
57 KRALIK Roman SVK 5.6.2001.
58 PERSSON Sebastian SWE 21.11.1998.
59 MLADENOV Lyuboslav BUL 14.1.2003.
60 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 7.1.2002.
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARGENTI Laura ITA 00831268 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 00828103 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR 00689944 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB 00828078 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
SAVCHEVA Evelina BUL 00702996 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
VESELOVSKIY Fedor RUS 00746932 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


